
 

 

 

 

       
 

   

           
   

   
       

 
 

 
 

   
 
 

 
 
 

   
 

          

 

 

 

           

   

         

                 

  

  

 

  

    

    

    

    

   
 

ONTARIO COURT OF JUSTICE POA  ER APPEARANCE ONTARIO COURT OF JUSTICE COURT DOCKET 
LA COUR DE JUSTICE L'ONTARIO ROLE DE LA COUR DE JUSTICE DE L'ONTARIO 
COURT/COUR 

2360 
ROOM/SALLE

ER 
JUDGE/JUGE PROSECUTOR/PROCUREUR COURT TIME/HEURE DE L'AUDIENCE

09:00
 DATE

30 APR 2024 
 PAGE 

1 
JUSTICE OF THE PEACE/JUGE DE PAIX  DUTY COUNSEL/ADVOCAT DE SERVICE  RECESS TIME/PAUSE 

CLERK/GREFFIER REPORTER/STENOGRAPH JUDICIARE  PROC. (FED./PROV.)/COMPETENCE (FED/PROV.) SITTING TIME/REPRISE DE L'AUDIENCE TIME COURT CLOSED/CLOTURE DE L'AUD. 

Line NO. 
N° DE 
Line

INFORMATION NUMBER 
YEAR NO./DEF. 
 NO DÉ LA DENONCIATIO 
ANN./DÉF. 

COUN 
CHEF 
D'ACC. 

APP. TYPE #
 N° TYPE #
 DE COMP.

 COMP. BADGE #
PLAIGNANT 
 MATRICULE

 DATE OF OFF./ARREST 
DATE DE L'INFRACTION/ 
 D'ARRESTATION 

DEFENDANT'S NAME 
NOM DU DEFENDEUR 

OFFENCE DESCRIPTION 
DESCRIPTION DE 
L'INFRACTION 

ACTION CR. EL. 
CHOIX 
COUR. 

PLEA 
PLAID. 

FIND 
DÉCLARE 

COURT ACTION/COMMENT
DÉCISION DEL LA COUR/REMARQUES 

1 997 23 
40030450-00 

1 ER 
0 

00047 
WEST 

22OCT23 
00 

ALI, MUSTANSIR AD. RED LIGHT - OWNER FAI 

2 997 23 
40061132-00 

1 ER 
0 

00047 
WEST 

3NOV23 
00 

ALQAIS, SHLAIR TH. RED LIGHT - OWNER FAI 

3 997 23 
40000856-00 

1 ER 
0 

00028 
WEST 

25SEP23 
00 

AMINULLAH, SHIMA RED LIGHT - OWNER FAI 

4 997 23 
40020349-00 

1 ER 
0 

00047 
WEST 

30OCT23 
00 

GOODCHILD, JULIE A. RED LIGHT - OWNER FAI 



 

 

 

 

       
 

   

           
   

   
       

 
 

 
 

   
 
 

 
 
 

   
 

          

 

 

 

           

   

         

                 

 

  

   

  

 

  

    

    

   
 

ONTARIO COURT OF JUSTICE POA  ER APPEARANCE ONTARIO COURT OF JUSTICE COURT DOCKET 
LA COUR DE JUSTICE L'ONTARIO ROLE DE LA COUR DE JUSTICE DE L'ONTARIO 
COURT/COUR 

2360 
ROOM/SALLE

ER 
JUDGE/JUGE PROSECUTOR/PROCUREUR COURT TIME/HEURE DE L'AUDIENCE

09:15
 DATE

30 APR 2024 
 PAGE 

1 
JUSTICE OF THE PEACE/JUGE DE PAIX  DUTY COUNSEL/ADVOCAT DE SERVICE  RECESS TIME/PAUSE 

CLERK/GREFFIER REPORTER/STENOGRAPH JUDICIARE  PROC. (FED./PROV.)/COMPETENCE (FED/PROV.) SITTING TIME/REPRISE DE L'AUDIENCE TIME COURT CLOSED/CLOTURE DE L'AUD. 

Line NO. 
N° DE 
Line

INFORMATION NUMBER 
YEAR NO./DEF. 
 NO DÉ LA DENONCIATIO 
ANN./DÉF. 

COUN 
CHEF 
D'ACC. 

APP. TYPE #
 N° TYPE #
 DE COMP.

 COMP. BADGE #
PLAIGNANT 
 MATRICULE

 DATE OF OFF./ARREST 
DATE DE L'INFRACTION/ 
 D'ARRESTATION 

DEFENDANT'S NAME 
NOM DU DEFENDEUR 

OFFENCE DESCRIPTION 
DESCRIPTION DE 
L'INFRACTION 

ACTION CR. EL. 
CHOIX 
COUR. 

PLEA 
PLAID. 

FIND 
DÉCLARE 

COURT ACTION/COMMENT
DÉCISION DEL LA COUR/REMARQUES 

1 999 00 
1717911F-00 

1 ER 
0 

30725 
30240 

6NOV23 
00 

HICKEY, NATHAN RED LIGHT 

2 999 00 
1953868X-00 

1 ER 
0 

13438 
6Q00 

14NOV23 
00 

MALCOLM, JAMES N. DRIVE MOTOR VEHICLE, 

3 997 23 
40000402-00 

1 ER 
1 

00047 
WEST 

29JUN23 
00 

PEREZ PEREZ, ARVID JE RED LIGHT - OWNER FAI 

4 997 23 
40090639-00 

1 ER 
0 

00042 
WEST 

25OCT23 
00 

SHAH, HARSH BH. RED LIGHT - OWNER FAI 



 

 

 

 

 

       
 

   

           
   

   
       

 
 

 
 

   
 
 

 
 
 

   
 

          

 

 

 

           

   

         

                 

 

 

  

  

  

    

  

   

  

   
 

ONTARIO COURT OF JUSTICE POA  ER APPEARANCE ONTARIO COURT OF JUSTICE COURT DOCKET 
LA COUR DE JUSTICE L'ONTARIO ROLE DE LA COUR DE JUSTICE DE L'ONTARIO 
COURT/COUR 

2360 
ROOM/SALLE

ER 
JUDGE/JUGE PROSECUTOR/PROCUREUR COURT TIME/HEURE DE L'AUDIENCE

09:30
 DATE

30 APR 2024 
 PAGE 

1 
JUSTICE OF THE PEACE/JUGE DE PAIX  DUTY COUNSEL/ADVOCAT DE SERVICE  RECESS TIME/PAUSE 

CLERK/GREFFIER REPORTER/STENOGRAPH JUDICIARE  PROC. (FED./PROV.)/COMPETENCE (FED/PROV.) SITTING TIME/REPRISE DE L'AUDIENCE TIME COURT CLOSED/CLOTURE DE L'AUD. 

Line NO. 
N° DE 
Line

INFORMATION NUMBER 
YEAR NO./DEF. 
 NO DÉ LA DENONCIATIO 
ANN./DÉF. 

COUN 
CHEF 
D'ACC. 

APP. TYPE #
 N° TYPE #
 DE COMP.

 COMP. BADGE #
PLAIGNANT 
 MATRICULE

 DATE OF OFF./ARREST 
DATE DE L'INFRACTION/ 
 D'ARRESTATION 

DEFENDANT'S NAME 
NOM DU DEFENDEUR 

OFFENCE DESCRIPTION 
DESCRIPTION DE 
L'INFRACTION 

ACTION CR. EL. 
CHOIX 
COUR. 

PLEA 
PLAID. 

FIND 
DÉCLARE 

COURT ACTION/COMMENT
DÉCISION DEL LA COUR/REMARQUES 

1 999 00 
1951252X-00 

1 ER 
0 

10497 
6Q00 

10NOV23 
00 

FEASEY, KATHLEEN SPEEDING 

2 997 23 
40000971-00 

1 ER 
0 

00047 
WEST 

30OCT23 
00 

ISMAILOV, ROMAN RED LIGHT - OWNER FAI 

3 999 00 
1041925X-00 

1 ER 
0 

447119 
30240 

14NOV23 
00 

OBIEKEZIE, IZUCHUKWU DISOBEY STOP SIGN 

4 999 00 
1041927X-00 

1 ER 
0 

447119 
30240 

14NOV23 
00 

OBIEKEZIE, IZUCHUKWU PLATE NOT PLAINLY VIS 

5 999 00 
1041974X-00 

1 ER 
0 

447119 
30240 

16NOV23 
00 

TIDMAND, CARLA N. DISOBEY STOP SIGN 



 

 

 

       
 

   

           
   

   
       

 
 

 
 

   
 
 

 
 
 

   
 

          

 

 

 

           

   

         

                 

  

  

  

    

    

   
 

ONTARIO COURT OF JUSTICE POA  ER APPEARANCE ONTARIO COURT OF JUSTICE COURT DOCKET 
LA COUR DE JUSTICE L'ONTARIO ROLE DE LA COUR DE JUSTICE DE L'ONTARIO 
COURT/COUR 

2360 
ROOM/SALLE

ER 
JUDGE/JUGE PROSECUTOR/PROCUREUR COURT TIME/HEURE DE L'AUDIENCE

10:00
 DATE

30 APR 2024 
 PAGE 

1 
JUSTICE OF THE PEACE/JUGE DE PAIX  DUTY COUNSEL/ADVOCAT DE SERVICE  RECESS TIME/PAUSE 

CLERK/GREFFIER REPORTER/STENOGRAPH JUDICIARE  PROC. (FED./PROV.)/COMPETENCE (FED/PROV.) SITTING TIME/REPRISE DE L'AUDIENCE TIME COURT CLOSED/CLOTURE DE L'AUD. 

Line NO. 
N° DE 
Line

INFORMATION NUMBER 
YEAR NO./DEF. 
 NO DÉ LA DENONCIATIO 
ANN./DÉF. 

COUN 
CHEF 
D'ACC. 

APP. TYPE #
 N° TYPE #
 DE COMP.

 COMP. BADGE #
PLAIGNANT 
 MATRICULE

 DATE OF OFF./ARREST 
DATE DE L'INFRACTION/ 
 D'ARRESTATION 

DEFENDANT'S NAME 
NOM DU DEFENDEUR 

OFFENCE DESCRIPTION 
DESCRIPTION DE 
L'INFRACTION 

ACTION CR. EL. 
CHOIX 
COUR. 

PLEA 
PLAID. 

FIND 
DÉCLARE 

COURT ACTION/COMMENT
DÉCISION DEL LA COUR/REMARQUES 

1 997 23 
40030444-00 

1 ER 
0 

00047 
WEST 

19OCT23 
00 

DEVRIES, MICHAEL J. RED LIGHT - OWNER FAI 

2 999 00 
4839905F-00 

1 ER 
0 

151 
30242 

9NOV23 
00 

EGLIN, JOHN D. SPEEDING 

3 997 23 
40030463-00 

1 ER 
0 

00047 
WEST 

30OCT23 
00 

LEBLANC, PHYLLIS AN. RED LIGHT - OWNER FAI 



 

 

 

 

       
 

   

           
   

   
       

 
 

 
 

   
 
 

 
 
 

   
 

          

 

 

 

           

   

         

                 

  

  

 

 

    

    

    

   

   
 

ONTARIO COURT OF JUSTICE POA  ER APPEARANCE ONTARIO COURT OF JUSTICE COURT DOCKET 
LA COUR DE JUSTICE L'ONTARIO ROLE DE LA COUR DE JUSTICE DE L'ONTARIO 
COURT/COUR 

2360 
ROOM/SALLE

ER 
JUDGE/JUGE PROSECUTOR/PROCUREUR COURT TIME/HEURE DE L'AUDIENCE

10:15
 DATE

30 APR 2024 
 PAGE 

1 
JUSTICE OF THE PEACE/JUGE DE PAIX  DUTY COUNSEL/ADVOCAT DE SERVICE  RECESS TIME/PAUSE 

CLERK/GREFFIER REPORTER/STENOGRAPH JUDICIARE  PROC. (FED./PROV.)/COMPETENCE (FED/PROV.) SITTING TIME/REPRISE DE L'AUDIENCE TIME COURT CLOSED/CLOTURE DE L'AUD. 

Line NO. 
N° DE 
Line

INFORMATION NUMBER 
YEAR NO./DEF. 
 NO DÉ LA DENONCIATIO 
ANN./DÉF. 

COUN 
CHEF 
D'ACC. 

APP. TYPE #
 N° TYPE #
 DE COMP.

 COMP. BADGE #
PLAIGNANT 
 MATRICULE

 DATE OF OFF./ARREST 
DATE DE L'INFRACTION/ 
 D'ARRESTATION 

DEFENDANT'S NAME 
NOM DU DEFENDEUR 

OFFENCE DESCRIPTION 
DESCRIPTION DE 
L'INFRACTION 

ACTION CR. EL. 
CHOIX 
COUR. 

PLEA 
PLAID. 

FIND 
DÉCLARE 

COURT ACTION/COMMENT
DÉCISION DEL LA COUR/REMARQUES 

1 997 23 
40070141-00 

1 ER 
0 

00047 
WEST 

3NOV23 
00 

ALVARO, BRENT JE. RED LIGHT - OWNER FAI 

2 997 23 
40010393-00 

1 ER 
1 

00045 
WEST 

12SEP23 
00 

GOVIER, CHRISTOPHER T RED LIGHT - OWNER FAI 

3 997 23 
40010469-00 

1 ER 
0 

00047 
WEST 

20OCT23 
00 

STRONGHOLD STRUCTURES RED LIGHT - OWNER FAI 

4 999 00 
4836493F-00 

1 ER 
1 

421496 
30240 

23SEP23 
00 

WEBB, JACQUELINE CONSUME LIQ. IN UNAUT 



 

 

 

 

       
 

   

           
   

   
       

 
 

 
 

   
 
 

 
 
 

   
 

          

 

 

 

           

   

         

                 

  

 

  

  

    

    

    

    

   
 

ONTARIO COURT OF JUSTICE POA  ER APPEARANCE ONTARIO COURT OF JUSTICE COURT DOCKET 
LA COUR DE JUSTICE L'ONTARIO ROLE DE LA COUR DE JUSTICE DE L'ONTARIO 
COURT/COUR 

2360 
ROOM/SALLE

ER 
JUDGE/JUGE PROSECUTOR/PROCUREUR COURT TIME/HEURE DE L'AUDIENCE

10:30
 DATE

30 APR 2024 
 PAGE 

1 
JUSTICE OF THE PEACE/JUGE DE PAIX  DUTY COUNSEL/ADVOCAT DE SERVICE  RECESS TIME/PAUSE 

CLERK/GREFFIER REPORTER/STENOGRAPH JUDICIARE  PROC. (FED./PROV.)/COMPETENCE (FED/PROV.) SITTING TIME/REPRISE DE L'AUDIENCE TIME COURT CLOSED/CLOTURE DE L'AUD. 

Line NO. 
N° DE 
Line

INFORMATION NUMBER 
YEAR NO./DEF. 
 NO DÉ LA DENONCIATIO 
ANN./DÉF. 

COUN 
CHEF 
D'ACC. 

APP. TYPE #
 N° TYPE #
 DE COMP.

 COMP. BADGE #
PLAIGNANT 
 MATRICULE

 DATE OF OFF./ARREST 
DATE DE L'INFRACTION/ 
 D'ARRESTATION 

DEFENDANT'S NAME 
NOM DU DEFENDEUR 

OFFENCE DESCRIPTION 
DESCRIPTION DE 
L'INFRACTION 

ACTION CR. EL. 
CHOIX 
COUR. 

PLEA 
PLAID. 

FIND 
DÉCLARE 

COURT ACTION/COMMENT
DÉCISION DEL LA COUR/REMARQUES 

1 997 23 
40090522-00 

1 ER 
1 

00035 
WEST 

4SEP23 
00 

ASHNOOR KAUR, X RED LIGHT - OWNER FAI 

2 997 23 
40061056-00 

1 ER 
0 

00047 
WEST 

13OCT23 
00 

JOSE, TINTO RED LIGHT - OWNER FAI 

3 997 23 
40080491-00 

1 ER 
0 

00042 
WEST 

26OCT23 
00 

NANRA, BALVINDER SI. RED LIGHT - OWNER FAI 

4 997 23 
40060465-00 

1 ER 
2 

00047 
WEST 

25MAY23 
00 

SAUER, MARIE P. RED LIGHT - OWNER FAI 



 

 

 

       
 

   

           
   

   
       

 
 

 
 

   
 
 

 
 
 

   
 

          

 

 

 

           

   

         

                 

  

  

 

    

   
 

ONTARIO COURT OF JUSTICE POA  ER APPEARANCE ONTARIO COURT OF JUSTICE COURT DOCKET 
LA COUR DE JUSTICE L'ONTARIO ROLE DE LA COUR DE JUSTICE DE L'ONTARIO 
COURT/COUR 

2360 
ROOM/SALLE

ER 
JUDGE/JUGE PROSECUTOR/PROCUREUR COURT TIME/HEURE DE L'AUDIENCE

11:00
 DATE

30 APR 2024 
 PAGE 

1 
JUSTICE OF THE PEACE/JUGE DE PAIX  DUTY COUNSEL/ADVOCAT DE SERVICE  RECESS TIME/PAUSE 

CLERK/GREFFIER REPORTER/STENOGRAPH JUDICIARE  PROC. (FED./PROV.)/COMPETENCE (FED/PROV.) SITTING TIME/REPRISE DE L'AUDIENCE TIME COURT CLOSED/CLOTURE DE L'AUD. 

Line NO. 
N° DE 
Line

INFORMATION NUMBER 
YEAR NO./DEF. 
 NO DÉ LA DENONCIATIO 
ANN./DÉF. 

COUN 
CHEF 
D'ACC. 

APP. TYPE #
 N° TYPE #
 DE COMP.

 COMP. BADGE #
PLAIGNANT 
 MATRICULE

 DATE OF OFF./ARREST 
DATE DE L'INFRACTION/ 
 D'ARRESTATION 

DEFENDANT'S NAME 
NOM DU DEFENDEUR 

OFFENCE DESCRIPTION 
DESCRIPTION DE 
L'INFRACTION 

ACTION CR. EL. 
CHOIX 
COUR. 

PLEA 
PLAID. 

FIND 
DÉCLARE 

COURT ACTION/COMMENT
DÉCISION DEL LA COUR/REMARQUES 

1 999 00 
1041772X-00 

1 ER 
0 

425193 
30240 

7NOV23 
00 

DEVEREAUX, MICHAEL G. FAIL TO STOP FOR SCHO 

2 999 00 
1618135X-00 

1 ER 
3 

14513 
6Q00 

5SEP22 
00 

KOLTON, CARL S. SPEEDING 

3 999 00 
1950411X-00 

1 ER 
0 

10497 
6Q00 

9NOV23 
00 

ZETTLER, JONATHAN SPEEDING 



 

 

 

 

       
 

   

           
   

   
       

 
 

 
 

   
 
 

 
 
 

   
 

          

 

 

 

           

   

         

                 

 

 

 

  

 

   

 

  

   
 

ONTARIO COURT OF JUSTICE POA  ER APPEARANCE ONTARIO COURT OF JUSTICE COURT DOCKET 
LA COUR DE JUSTICE L'ONTARIO ROLE DE LA COUR DE JUSTICE DE L'ONTARIO 
COURT/COUR 

2360 
ROOM/SALLE

ER 
JUDGE/JUGE PROSECUTOR/PROCUREUR COURT TIME/HEURE DE L'AUDIENCE

11:15
 DATE

30 APR 2024 
 PAGE 

1 
JUSTICE OF THE PEACE/JUGE DE PAIX  DUTY COUNSEL/ADVOCAT DE SERVICE  RECESS TIME/PAUSE 

CLERK/GREFFIER REPORTER/STENOGRAPH JUDICIARE  PROC. (FED./PROV.)/COMPETENCE (FED/PROV.) SITTING TIME/REPRISE DE L'AUDIENCE TIME COURT CLOSED/CLOTURE DE L'AUD. 

Line NO. 
N° DE 
Line

INFORMATION NUMBER 
YEAR NO./DEF. 
 NO DÉ LA DENONCIATIO 
ANN./DÉF. 

COUN 
CHEF 
D'ACC. 

APP. TYPE #
 N° TYPE #
 DE COMP.

 COMP. BADGE #
PLAIGNANT 
 MATRICULE

 DATE OF OFF./ARREST 
DATE DE L'INFRACTION/ 
 D'ARRESTATION 

DEFENDANT'S NAME 
NOM DU DEFENDEUR 

OFFENCE DESCRIPTION 
DESCRIPTION DE 
L'INFRACTION 

ACTION CR. EL. 
CHOIX 
COUR. 

PLEA 
PLAID. 

FIND 
DÉCLARE 

COURT ACTION/COMMENT
DÉCISION DEL LA COUR/REMARQUES 

1 999 00 
1041578X-00 

1 ER 
0 

403007 
30240 

22OCT23 
00 

BHATNAGAR, ALANKRIT IMPROPER/NO MUFFLER 

2 999 00 
1041579X-00 

1 ER 
0 

403007 
30240 

22OCT23 
00 

BHATNAGAR, ALANKRIT PLATE NOT PLAINLY VIS 

3 999 00 
1041580X-00 

1 ER 
0 

403007 
30240 

22OCT23 
00 

BHATNAGAR, ALANKRIT NOISE BY-LAW 

4 999 00 
0153255F-00 

1 ER 
0 

44016 
30MHU 

14NOV23 
00 

KUKI ENTERPRISES LTD, SELL/SUPPLY TO PERSON 



 

 

 

 

 

       
 

   

           
   

   
       

 
 

 
 

   
 
 

 
 
 

   
 

          

 

 

 

           

   

         

                 

  

  

 

 

 

 

  

    

    

  

   
 

ONTARIO COURT OF JUSTICE POA  ER APPEARANCE ONTARIO COURT OF JUSTICE COURT DOCKET 
LA COUR DE JUSTICE L'ONTARIO ROLE DE LA COUR DE JUSTICE DE L'ONTARIO 
COURT/COUR 

2360 
ROOM/SALLE

ER 
JUDGE/JUGE PROSECUTOR/PROCUREUR COURT TIME/HEURE DE L'AUDIENCE

11:30
 DATE

30 APR 2024 
 PAGE 

1 
JUSTICE OF THE PEACE/JUGE DE PAIX  DUTY COUNSEL/ADVOCAT DE SERVICE  RECESS TIME/PAUSE 

CLERK/GREFFIER REPORTER/STENOGRAPH JUDICIARE  PROC. (FED./PROV.)/COMPETENCE (FED/PROV.) SITTING TIME/REPRISE DE L'AUDIENCE TIME COURT CLOSED/CLOTURE DE L'AUD. 

Line NO. 
N° DE 
Line

INFORMATION NUMBER 
YEAR NO./DEF. 
 NO DÉ LA DENONCIATIO 
ANN./DÉF. 

COUN 
CHEF 
D'ACC. 

APP. TYPE #
 N° TYPE #
 DE COMP.

 COMP. BADGE #
PLAIGNANT 
 MATRICULE

 DATE OF OFF./ARREST 
DATE DE L'INFRACTION/ 
 D'ARRESTATION 

DEFENDANT'S NAME 
NOM DU DEFENDEUR 

OFFENCE DESCRIPTION 
DESCRIPTION DE 
L'INFRACTION 

ACTION CR. EL. 
CHOIX 
COUR. 

PLEA 
PLAID. 

FIND 
DÉCLARE 

COURT ACTION/COMMENT
DÉCISION DEL LA COUR/REMARQUES 

1 999 00 
1041966X-00 

1 ER 
0 

439874 
30240 

16NOV23 
00 

CIRCELLI, PAOLO M. RED LIGHT 

2 999 00 
1041846X-00 

1 ER 
0 

454645 
30240 

11NOV23 
00 

KAWACH, SOUHEIL M. FL.YIELD PRIVATE ROAD 

3 999 00 
1950408X-00 

1 ER 
0 

12807 
6Q00 

9NOV23 
00 

MOLAVI-ARDEKANI, HADI DR M/V USING HAND HEL 

4 999 00 
1533146X-00 

1 ER 
2 

13613 
6Q00 

31MAY22 
00 

ROBERTSON, BRADLY DR M/V USING HAND HEL 

5 999 00 
1533147X-00 

1 ER 
2 

13613 
6Q00 

31MAY22 
00 

ROBERTSON, BRADLY IMPROPER BRAKE SYSTEM 



 

 

       
 

   

           
   

   
       

 
 

 
 

   
 
 

 
 
 

   
 

          

 

 

 

           

   

         

                 

  

 

  

   
 

ONTARIO COURT OF JUSTICE POA  ER APPEARANCE ONTARIO COURT OF JUSTICE COURT DOCKET 
LA COUR DE JUSTICE L'ONTARIO ROLE DE LA COUR DE JUSTICE DE L'ONTARIO 
COURT/COUR 

2360 
ROOM/SALLE

ER 
JUDGE/JUGE PROSECUTOR/PROCUREUR COURT TIME/HEURE DE L'AUDIENCE

11:45
 DATE

30 APR 2024 
 PAGE 

1 
JUSTICE OF THE PEACE/JUGE DE PAIX  DUTY COUNSEL/ADVOCAT DE SERVICE  RECESS TIME/PAUSE 

CLERK/GREFFIER REPORTER/STENOGRAPH JUDICIARE  PROC. (FED./PROV.)/COMPETENCE (FED/PROV.) SITTING TIME/REPRISE DE L'AUDIENCE TIME COURT CLOSED/CLOTURE DE L'AUD. 

Line NO. 
N° DE 
Line

INFORMATION NUMBER 
YEAR NO./DEF. 
 NO DÉ LA DENONCIATIO 
ANN./DÉF. 

COUN 
CHEF 
D'ACC. 

APP. TYPE #
 N° TYPE #
 DE COMP.

 COMP. BADGE #
PLAIGNANT 
 MATRICULE

 DATE OF OFF./ARREST 
DATE DE L'INFRACTION/ 
 D'ARRESTATION 

DEFENDANT'S NAME 
NOM DU DEFENDEUR 

OFFENCE DESCRIPTION 
DESCRIPTION DE 
L'INFRACTION 

ACTION CR. EL. 
CHOIX 
COUR. 

PLEA 
PLAID. 

FIND 
DÉCLARE 

COURT ACTION/COMMENT
DÉCISION DEL LA COUR/REMARQUES 

1 999 00 
1950833X-00 

1 ER 
0 

12451 
6Q00 

10NOV23 
00 

DAO, QUOC H. USE/PERMIT PLATE NOT 

2 999 00 
1823503X-00 

1 ER 
2 

13829 
6Q00 

14JUN23 
00 

HARLTON, NOAH SPEEDING 
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